

pachet agricol

I.D.: 98336587

Data publicarii	04.06.24	Coduri CPV	15897300-5
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.174,20 RON - 1.174,20 RON

Descriere: 1 CEAI BUC 10.000 5.5046 55.05 9% 4.95 2 FASOLE MICI BUC 10.000 8.2570 82.57 9% 7.43 3 PASTA TOMATA 720G BUC 12.000 9.1750 110.10 9% 9.91 4 BISCUITI BUC 48.000 1.8349 88.08 9% 7.93 5 NAPOLITANE sofia BUC 72.000 0.8404 60.51 19% 11.50 6 ULEI LITRI 12.000 6.4221 77.07 9% 6.94 7 ZAHAR KG 20.000 5.5045 110.09 9% 9.91 8 CARTOFI NOI KG 25.000 4.5870 114.68 9% 10.32 9 BRANZA TOPITA CT BUC 8.000 7.7980 62.38 9% 5.61 10 ARIPI PUI BUC 5.600 12.7520 71.41 9% 6.43 11 OUA BUC 60.000 0.9200 55.20 9% 4.97 12 PULPE PUI FARA SPATE KG 21.000 13.6697
